

I/ We want to ensure the sustainability of B'nai B'rith Camp's programs and services through the Endowment Funds of B'nai Brith Men's Camp Association therefore:

 □ I/we plan to include B'nai B'rith Camp in our estate plans. □ I/we plan to also include the PJ Library in Oregon Fund to fund BB Camp's work with PJ Library in communities across Oregon outside of the Portland-Metro Area 		
☐ To date I/we have yet to execute r following date: will or trust.		- -
☐ I/we have executed my/our legacy ☐ Making a bequest in my/our Will or ☐ Investing in a Charitable Gift Annuit ☐ Naming B'nai B'rith Camp as Benefic ☐ Naming B'nai B'rith Camp as a Benefic ☐ Naming B'nai B'rith Camp as Benefic ☐ Directing my/our Foundation to make	Trust y (CGA) with B'nai ciary of a Charitable eficiary of a Life Inst ciary under a Retire	e Remainder or Lead Trust urance Policy ement Plan
The amount of my/our planned gift is:	: \$ or	% of my/our estate (optional)
Name 1:	Name 2: _	
Address		
City, State, Zip		
E-mail address(es)		
Phone number(s)		
☐ To encourage others to make commitme acknowledged through annual society mem		•
My/ Our name should appear as: ☐ I/ We prefer to remain anonymous.		
This Letter of Intent is not a legal obligation	n and may be chan	ged at my discretion at any time.
Signature #1 Signat	ture #2	 Date
Please return this letter to:	For Addit	ional Information Contact:

B'nai B'rith Camp, Attn: Michelle Koplan 6443 SW Beaverton Hillsdale Hwy, #234 Portland, OR 97221 Wendy Aronson, Chief Philanthropy Officer 503.297.0832 waronson@bbcamp.org